ROMAN RIVER MUSIC FESTIVAL RECORD OF EQUIPMENT 2014

Compiled by Brian Bolton RRMF Lighting Manager

No

40

20

21

20

12

Type of item

Orchestral Music Stands

Music Stand Led Lights with power
units and batteries

Music Stand Led Lights with power
units and batteries

Small music Stands

Small Music Stands

Small music stands

TOTAL

Power Drive Type 49 Lighting Stands

Lighting T-Bars with Type 22 1.8 M
Stand Tops

Power Drive Type 40 Lighting Stands
with a type M10 stand topand 1.6 T
Bar

TOTAL

Selecon Acclaim Fresnel Lanterns
with 3 hook clamps, Filter holders
and Barndoors.

Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp

Notes

Packed in 7 cardboard boxes
and 1 plastic box - 5 to a box
(labelled)

Packed in individual boxes in a
large cardboard box -
(labelled)

Packed in individual boxes in a
large cardboard box -
(labelled)

Packed in individual boxes and
in 2 cardboard boxes

Packed in a plastic box -
(labelled)

Packed with the 21 music
stand lights (Labelled)

Free standing in corner of
garage
4.5 Metres fully extended

Free standing in corner of
garage

Packed in original boxes
3.3 Metres high fully extended

Packed in a plastic box with
necessary cables/ controls -
(Labelled)

Value

£720.00

£599.00

£628.95

£240.00

£144.00

£84.00

£2415.9
5

£696.00

£225.00

£242.00

£1163.0
0

£641.97

£335.00

Per
Item

£18.00

£29.95

£29.95

£12.00

12.00

12.00

£174.0

£56.25

£121.0

£213.9

£335.0




1 Hi-Light DMX desk & 5 pin to 3 pin £72.00 | £72.00
converter
1 | 20M DMX control cable 5 pin £21.00 | £21.00
1 15M 13A Power Lead £21.00 | £21.00
TOTAL £1090.9
7
3 | Selecon Acclaim Fresnel Lanterns Packed in a plastic box with £641.97 £213.9
with 3 hook clamps, Filter holders necessary cables/ controls - 9
and Barndoors. (Labelled)
1 | Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp £335.00 £335.0
0
1 | 20M DMX control cable 5 pin £21.00 ' £21.00
1 15M 13A Power Lead £21.00 £21.00
TOTAL £1018.9
7
3 | 046 Parcan LED lanterns Packed in a plastic box with £600.00 | £200.0
necessary cables/ controls - 0
(Labelled)
3 | 046 Parcan LED lanterns Packed in a plastic box with £600.00 | £200.0
necessary cables/ controls - 0
(Labelled)
2 | 046 Parcan LED lanterns Packed in a plastic box with £400.00 | £200.0
necessary cables/ controls - 0
(Labelled)
TOTAL £1600.0
0
1 | Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp Packed with the 2 LED parcans | £359.00 | £359.0
0
1 | Jester 12/24 control desk with 5pin | Packed in separate cardboard | £907.00 | £907.0
to 3 pin adapter and DMX terminator | box (Labelled) 0
2  20M DMX lead 5 pin Packed in a plastic box - £42.00 £21.00
4  20M DMX lead 3 pin (Labelled) £80.00 £20.00
1 10M DMX lead 3 pin £13.55 £13.55
3  2M DMX lead 3 pin £34.65 £11.55
6 1M DMX lead 3 pin £61.50 £10.25
4  5M 4way 13 amp cables Packed in a plastic box - £32.00 £8.00
4  10M 13amp Cables (Labelled) £99.00 £24.75




