ROMAN RIVER MUSIC FESTIVAL RECORD OF EQUIPMENT 2014

Compiled by Brian Bolton RRMF Lighting Manager

No	Type of item	Notes	Value	Per Item
40	Orchestral Music Stands	Packed in 7 cardboard boxes and 1 plastic box - 5 to a box (labelled)	£720.00	£18.00
20	Music Stand Led Lights with power units and batteries	Packed in individual boxes in a large cardboard box - (labelled)	£599.00	£29.95
21	Music Stand Led Lights with power units and batteries	Packed in individual boxes in a large cardboard box - (labelled)	£628.95	£29.95
20	Small music Stands	Packed in individual boxes and in 2 cardboard boxes	£240.00	£12.00
12	Small Music Stands	Packed in a plastic box - (labelled)	£144.00	12.00
7	Small music stands	Packed with the 21 music stand lights (Labelled)	£84.00	12.00
	TOTAL		£2415.9 5	
4	Power Drive Type 49 Lighting Stands	Free standing in corner of garage 4.5 Metres fully extended	£696.00	£174.0 0
4	Lighting T-Bars with Type 22 1.8 M Stand Tops	Free standing in corner of garage	£225.00	£56.25
2	Power Drive Type 40 Lighting Stands with a type M10 stand top and 1.6 T Bar	Packed in original boxes 3.3 Metres high fully extended	£242.00	£121.0 0
	TOTAL		£1163.0 0	
3	Selecon Acclaim Fresnel Lanterns with 3 hook clamps, Filter holders and Barndoors.	Packed in a plastic box with necessary cables/ controls - (Labelled)	£641.97	£213.9
1	Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp		£335.00	£335.0 0

1	Hi-Light DMX desk & 5 pin to 3 pin converter		£72.00	£72.00
1	20M DMX control cable 5 pin		£21.00	£21.00
1	15M 13A Power Lead		£21.00	£21.00
	TOTAL		£1090.9	
3	Selecon Acclaim Fresnel Lanterns with 3 hook clamps, Filter holders and Barndoors.	Packed in a plastic box with necessary cables/ controls - (Labelled)	£641.97	£213.9 9
1	Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp		£335.00	£335.0 0
1	20M DMX control cable 5 pin		£21.00	£21.00
1	15M 13A Power Lead		£21.00	£21.00
	TOTAL		£1018.9	
3	046 Parcan LED lanterns	Packed in a plastic box with necessary cables/ controls - (Labelled)	£600.00	£200.0 0
3	046 Parcan LED lanterns	Packed in a plastic box with necessary cables/ controls - (Labelled)	£600.00	£200.0 0
2	046 Parcan LED lanterns	Packed in a plastic box with necessary cables/ controls - (Labelled)	£400.00	£200.0 0
	TOTAL		£1600.0	
1	Zero 88 Alpha Pack with clamp	Packed with the 2 LED parcans	£359.00	£359.0 0
1	Jester 12/24 control desk with 5pin to 3 pin adapter and DMX terminator	Packed in separate cardboard box (Labelled)	£907.00	£907.0 0
2 4 1 3 6	20M DMX lead 5 pin 20M DMX lead 3 pin 10M DMX lead 3 pin 2M DMX lead 3 pin 1M DMX lead 3 pin	Packed in a plastic box - (Labelled)	£42.00 £80.00 £13.55 £34.65 £61.50	£21.00 £20.00 £13.55 £11.55 £10.25
4 4	5M 4way 13 amp cables 10M 13amp Cables	Packed in a plastic box - (Labelled)	£32.00 £99.00	£8.00 £24.75